

PROPOSAL TABULATION							PROPOSAL		PROPOSAL		PROPOSAL		PROPOSAL		PROPOSAL		PROPOSAL		
PROPOSAL #3-2023 PARKING LOT RESURFACING WILLIAMS COUNTY TITLE OFFICE Williams County, Ohio				Williams County Engineer's Office 12953 County Road G Bryan, Ohio 43506 419-636-2454 Fax 419-636-8687 Todd J. Roth, P.E., P.S. email: troth@wmscoengineer.com			Ohio Asphalt Paving, LLC		Bryan Excavating, LLC		Morlock Asphalt, LLC		Allied Paving		Geddis Paving and Excavating		M&M Asphalt		
Date: 3/29/23 Revised: _____ Prepared By: REDIGER _____ Revised By: JR _____				Proposal Date: Wednesday, March 29, 2023 @ 10:00 AM Local Time															
Bid Item	Item	Name	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Estimated Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	
1	254	Pavement Planing 1.5 Inch	SY	373	6.00	\$2,238.00	12.00	\$4,476.00	15.00	\$5,595.00	4.00	\$1,492.00	\$ 14.50	\$5,408.50	\$ 11.80	\$4,401.40	\$ 3.60	\$1,342.80	
2	407	Tack Coat	GAL	241	2.50	\$602.50	3.00	\$723.00	8.00	\$1,928.00	3.00	\$723.00	\$ 5.00	\$1,205.00	\$ 3.00	\$723.00	\$ 3.50	\$843.50	
3	624	Pavement Marking	LUMP	1	6,300.00	\$6,300.00	1,150.00	\$1,150.00	3,400.00	\$3,400.00	500.00	\$500.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00	\$ 700.00	\$700.00	\$ 900.00	\$900.00	
4	441	2" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (449) PG64-22	CY	134	250.00	\$33,500.00	294.00	\$39,396.00	275.00	\$36,850.00	300.00	\$40,200.00	\$ 236.00	\$31,624.00	\$ 274.00	\$36,716.00	\$ 265.00	\$35,510.00	
5	614	Traffic Maintenance	LUMP	1	500.00	\$500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	800.00	\$800.00	100.00	\$100.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	
6	624	Mobilization	LUMP	1	3,500.00	\$3,500.00	3,200.00	\$3,200.00	1,300.00	\$1,300.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	
7	SPEC	Premium For Contract Performance Bond	LUMP	1	570.00	\$570.00	525.00	\$525.00	700.00	\$700.00	495.00	\$495.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$1,400.00	
ESTIMATE		\$47,210.50				TOTAL BASE PROPOSAL		\$50,970.00		\$50,573.00		\$45,510.00		\$41,687.50		\$46,540.40		\$40,996.30	